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Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST Business Classification

ASG (Advanced Systems Group) Grant Loveridge   gloveridge@virtual.com   208-333-7030 WSCA NASPO PA ID Small

Compunet Meredith Newton mnewton@compunet.biz 208-488-7223 NASPO PA ID Large

Compunet Delinah Bazan dbazan@compunet.biz 208-488-7244 NASPO PA ID Large

Compunet Kelly Freeman kfreeman@compunet.biz 208-286-3028 NASPO PA ID Large

Presidio Jamie Kelley jkelley@presidio.com 208.338.7960 NASPO PA ID Large

SHI (state and local) Andrea Keno Andrea_Keno@shi.com 425-457-2462 NASPO PA ID Large

SHI (education) Dan Pressley Dan_Pressley@shi.com 801-230-9584 NASPO PA ID Large

Structured Communications Systems, Inc. Craig Schurter Cschurter@structured.com 509-863-3860 NASPO PA ID Large
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